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Nome
CHIP
BIVOLT
ASA DELTA
PLAYBOY
ROZARIO 02
ASTEROIDE
KAMIKAZE
LOOK DOOW
SMOKE
S.A
CONFLITO
SCKIN
VENON
BRUTUS
ALOK

Anilha
022187
010699
027574
034698
042205
024863
007452
023421
039692
010656
012613
027070
033277
102062
027617

Dono
EMERSON SANTOS
JORGE OLIVEIRA
DOUGLAS
VALAMIR
CARLOS LEANDRO
LUCAS BARBOSA
VAGNER MORETO
JANDERSON
ELVIS SILVA
JUNIOR/JOELSON
FELIPE PIMENTEL
EMERSON DE JESUS
ELDER PRADO
HEBERT AMARAL
AFFONSO JUNIOR

COLEIRO 26/11/2022
ACAPSERRANA - Sabado

Cidade
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
VITORIA
VITORIA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA

SERRA

SERRA

SERRA
SERRRA

10/15 min
55/155
65/145
61/145
50/142
69/127
74/120
47/120
86/115
80/109
101/106
74/104
61/103
43/102
65/99
70/97

Pontos
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